
COMAL APPRAISAL DISTRICT 
IN PERSON

04.29.24

No. Name State ID Ballot Style
1 SYLVIA D ADAM 1017876772 308-NBI4
2 STEPHEN C ADAM JR 1017651393 308-NBI4
3 LEE ERNEST ADAMS 1107793717 401-CNB3NBI3
4 CYNTHIA STREUN ADAMS 1060387631 401-CNB3NBI3
5 SANDRA SNYDER ADAMS 1056269222 103-CNB3NBI5
6 CATHERINE ELAINE AGNEW 1116437084 308-NBI3
7 AARON DAVID AGNEW 1103895684 308-NBI3
8 MELINDA AGUIRRE 1018168719 303-NBI3
9 NOAH ALLEN AINSWORTH 2128592925 103-NBI5

10 SARAH LORAINE ALBERS 1070201244 101-CNB3NBI3
11 EDITH ROSEANNE ALDRIDGE 1159465700 101-CNB3NBI3
12 BEVERLY JEAN ALEXANDER 1023466125 103-NBI5
13 DOMINIC ANTHONY ALTOMARE 1068573385 208
14 HATTIE GROHMAN ANTHONY 1017651892 204-BULCIS5
15 PATRICIA CATHERINE ARNOLD 1019301749 102-BULCIS5
16 FRANCISCO ARREDONDO JR 1197128383 201-NBI4
17 PAIGE MEREDITH AUSTIN 1137938648 401-CNB3NBI3
18 ALISA GAYLE BADLEY 1017943204 101-CNB3NBI3
19 MADELINE KAY BAILEY 2134562441 201-NBI4
20 GAIL COLLEEN BARB 1017834055 406-CIS2
21 SUSAN V BARMORE 1023176327 102
22 GILBERT BARRAGAN 1089709916 402
23 BRENDA KAY BARRAGAN 1089709900 402
24 JOHN R BARRANCO JR 1017652350 205-GR
25 LINDA LEA BARTLE 1156711477 106
26 BARBARA JEAN BASS 1068060206 204-BULCIS5
27 DARREN BATES 2179498157 205-GR
28 GRETA JOY BATES 2179890437 205-GR
29 JAN BARKLEY BAUMGARDNER 1018055028 304
30 TODD HOWARD BEHLING 1018130596 103-CNB3NBI5
31 JANET LANE BEVERLY 1001240185 402
32 ROGER EDWARD BEVERLY 1001240171 402
33 RICHARD LEE BIGELOW 1171067605 407-CIS2
34 REBECCA J BIGELOW 1172268532 407-CIS2
35 DENNIS ALAN BILOTTI 2167332166 206-CIS5
36 DIANE DOMENICA BLACK 2185278612 103-CNB3NBI5
37 ROBERT CHARLES BLACK 2185278620 103-CNB3NBI5
38 JANET LOUISE BLUM 1017615776 408
39 KLAE ROBERT BOEHME 1010374251 207-CNB3NBI5
40 KIMBERLY SHANE BOGAR 1102099047 103-NBI5
41 HERMAN EDDIE BORCHERS 1018137935 404-CIS2
42 FLORENCE MARIE BORCHERS 1017650547 404-CIS2
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43 JIM BOB BOREN 1017787264 208
44 GARY JAMES BOURGEOIS 1017731141 108
45 KENNARD ELMER BOWEN III 1018171401 303-NBI3
46 MELANIE PENNY BOWEN 1017873427 303-NBI3
47 KEITH ALAN BRAATEN 1113071813 206-CIS5
48 HALEY NICOLE BRADFUTE 2135408665 404-CIS2
49 DANA DOHERTY BRANDT 1017678293 203-NBI5
50 GREGORY GERARD BRANDT 1018155799 203-NBI5
51 AMPARO ALAMIA BRANGAN 1017981001 205-GR
52 KEITH JOHN BRANGAN 1017980403 205-GR
53 MANDI NICHOLE BRASWELL 1017611792 204-BULCIS5
54 MICHAEL WARD BRASWELL 1068551694 204-BULCIS5
55 JULIE DAWN BRAWNER 1142805410 203-CNB3NBI5
56 MARGARET L BRAZLE 1017653391 103-CNB3NBI5
57 LAURA COHLE BREDESEN 1017801710 101-CNB3NBI3
58 STEVEN BRADLEY BREDESEN 1018122272 101-CNB3NBI3
59 THOMAS ARTHUR BROCKLES 1083816580 203-CNB3NBI5
60 ROBERT EUGENE BROCKMAN JR 1018113696 406-CIS2
61 MLISS PROBST BROCKMAN 1017713811 406-CIS2
62 JOHN WALTER BROOKS JR 1018124111 304-LDW
63 KARIN MELAINE BROOKS 1017802794 304-LDW
64 TOMMY ALLAN BROWN 1000107531 103-CNB3NBI5
65 PAMELA JEAN BROWN 1187076995 207-CNB3NBI5
66 LINDA KLEUSKENS BROWN 1025168959 103-CNB3NBI5
67 CASE EDWIN BROWN 1107298473 406-CIS2
68 RANDY LEE BROWN 1188392306 207-CNB3NBI5
69 DANACA BROWN 1141021980 406-CIS2
70 DENNIS WAYNE BRYAN 1070170248 207-CNB3NBI5
71 CARLA ANNE BRYAN 1063613293 207-CNB3NBI5
72 EMILY COHLE BRYANT 1018169799 101-CNB3NBI3
73 KEITH DUANE BUCK 1017752728 203-CNB3NBI5
74 DAVID WAYNE BULLOCK 1068102829 204-BULCIS5
75 DAVID RUSSELL BURGGRAAF 1146469240 106
76 KENNETH EUGENE BURNETT 1074005232 401-CNB3NBI3
77 ROSEANN BURNETT 1074030441 401-CNB3NBI3
78 KIRSTEN ANN CAGLE 1103018988 101-CNB3NBI3
79 PEGGY HAYES CAMPBELL 1017649838 205-GR
80 DANIEL BENJAMIN CARROLL 1165698312 403
81 THERESA LEE CARROLL 1165649122 403
82 JAKOB IGNATIUS CARTIER 2158512861 204-BULCIS5
83 ASHLEY CHAUNTELL CARTIER 2158878682 204-BULCIS5
84 MICAH JAMES CAVANAUGH 1212793581 203-CNB3NBI5
85 JERRY WAYNE CHANDLER 1100262452 103-NBI5
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86 GLENDA F CHANDLER 1100291356 103-NBI5
87 MARCAE ELIZABETH CHAPMAN 1018109899 101-CNB3NBI3
88 AUDREY VILLALONGIN CHEATUM 1017997166 208-BUL
89 PATRICIA MARIA CIFELLI 1148635105 205-GR
90 KENNETH CRAIG COBB 1017745598 308-NBI4
91 ALYSSA MICHELLE COKER 1184324250 103-NBI5
92 JANE YVOUNE COLEMAN 2138795438 308-NBI4
93 RICHARD ALAN COLLIER 1023252198 204-BULCIS5
94 SANDRA SHIPMAN COLLIER 1018115921 204-BULCIS5
95 KATHY R COOK 1014514798 103-CNB3NBI5
96 THEODORE PERRIN COOK 1017709666 103-CNB3NBI5
97 EDWARD JAMES COOPER 2170637362 405
98 ASHLEY KATHLEEN COOPER 2170637327 405
99 TYLER JAMES COPENHAVER 2171672504 302-NBI2

100 PAULA FAY CURTRIGHT 2184034865 107-NBI5
101 MICHAEL EDWARD DALEY 1144381553 108
102 LAURA LYNN DALFONSO 1187520220 404-CIS2
103 CHARLES M DAVENPORT 1101534665 103-CNB3NBI5
104 JULIA MANTHE DAVENPORT 1019212812 103-CNB3NBI5
105 JODY JOSEPH DAY 2187957125 206-CIS5
106 ROSALIE ELIZABETH DAY 2187957141 206-CIS5
107 CARLO JAMES DE SANTO 1038046956 308-NBI3
108 LEIGH ANN DEES 1017729481 203-NBI5
109 DAVID DELAFUENTE 1017780858 401-CNB3NBI3
110 SANDRA DOLLE DELAFUENTE 1017708615 401-CNB3NBI3
111 ROBERT L DELINE 1018693225 103-CNB3NBI5
112 MARY WICKWIRE DELINE 1018524924 103-CNB3NBI5
113 CYNTHIA ANN DELOACH 1017750490 204-BULCIS5
114 LAWRENCE MARTIN DELOACH 1017997197 204-BULCIS5
115 ROBERT DAVID DENNEY 1057767480 302-NBI1
116 JEANNE YVONNE DENNEY 1057599321 302-NBI1
117 CLARISA ANDREA DESANTO 1038046960 308-NBI3
118 BRIGITTE GISELA DEYLE 1070397039 109
119 SARAH LYNN DIXON 1141187639 101-CNB3NBI3
120 NEAL RAY DONOP 1018143755 101-CNB3NBI3
121 MICHAEL ANDREW DOOLITTLE 2123678520 106
122 ELIZABETH BENTON DOUGLAS 1154827448 103-CNB3NBI5
123 JOSHUA BENTON DOWNEY 1101996384 302-NBI1
124 ELIZABETH ANN DOWNEY 1139075548 302-NBI1
125 GARY JAMES DROUILLARD 1061347304 205-GR
126 NEAL RAY DURBIN 1017620460 307-CIS2
127 JAMES ROLAND DYKES JR 1067306999 204-BULCIS5
128 FRANK R EDWARDS 1017959522 101-CNB3NBI3
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129 ROGER WILLIAM ELLIOTT 1018030483 101-CNB3NBI3
130 STEVEN WAYNE EPPS 2205330009 404-CIS2
131 ROBERT REDMON ERICKSON 1183699882 205-GR
132 KYLE RAY ESTES 1018175259 201-NBI4
133 MATTHEW CLAYTON ETHRIDGE 1017751616 103-NBI5
134 JACQUELYN KAY ETHRIDGE 1144857123 103-NBI5
135 EDWARD JOSEPH FALESKI 1017774617 205-GR
136 LOIS VALERIE FALESKI 1017774629 205-GR
137 JAY FREDERICK FEIBELMAN 1017811183 205-GR
138 JAMES JOSEPH FERGUSON 1071712781 102-CIS5
139 MARYJO FERNANDEZ 1195110275 102-BULCIS5
140 STEVE FERNANDEZ 1066948327 102-BULCIS5
141 JOSHUA CALEB FIRST 2147134790 103-CNB3NBI5
142 JANET S FISCHER 1017784040 101-CNB3NBI3
143 RAYMOND JOHN FISCHER 1017783114 101-CNB3NBI3
144 CYNTHIA COPENHAVER FLEMING 1017657597 205-GR
145 ROBERT L FLEMING 1017657606 205-GR
146 PHILIP JAMES FLOURNOY 1017740644 204-CIS5
147 KEITH RAY FONTENOT 1202402205 301-NBI4
148 REGINA LYNN FORD 1022281912 205-GR
149 EDWIN ROE FORD 1021891913 205-GR
150 FREDERICK FERD FRANKE III 2001246669 101-CNB3NBI3
151 AMANDA TAYLOR FRANKLIN 2174462624 103-NBI5
152 CHRISTINA MARIE FRENCH 2002824300 203-CNB3NBI5
153 MICHAEL ALEXANDER FRENCH 2002787147 203-CNB3NBI5
154 BLANCHE L FREY 1164783995 203-CNB3NBI5
155 JON THOMAS GAMBLE 1018038101 406-CIS2
156 GLORIA GONZALES GARCIA 1202128889 403
157 TODD LEWIS GARNER 1058535148 103-CNB3NBI5
158 DANIEL DAVID GEISLER 1045972280 308-NBI4
159 VICKY SEROLD GEISLER 1052276891 308-NBI4
160 GAYE LYNN GEORGE 1182611992 408
161 ALAN WAYNE GIBBS 1171468327 103-CNB3NBI5
162 KATHRYN FRANCES GIBBS 1183877547 103-CNB3NBI5
163 DANNY C GILMER 1017734737 201-NBI4
164 VICKY LYNN GILMER 1018134282 201-NBI4
165 JUSTIN GARY GILMORE 1144201264 403
166 THOMAS JEFFERSON GILMORE III 1018032472 203-CNB3NBI5
167 BRUCE R GLOVER 2003673122 107
168 CAROL NEWTON GLOVER 1189007881 107
169 LINDA JANE GOBER 1018022219 201-NBI4
170 TIFFANY LEA GOFF 1038525715 203-CNB3NBI5
171 CHRISTIE GOLLA 1026711716 103-NBI5
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172 FREDERICK WALTER GOLTERMANN 2157467891 203-CNB3NBI5
173 JUDITH MAE GOLTERMANN 2160965261 203-CNB3NBI5
174 OMAR CIRILO GOMEZ 2002179846 105
175 MONIQUE GOMEZ-DOOLITTLE 2126909031 106
176 RICARDO GONZALES 1017828238 201-NBI4
177 ANNA M GONZALES 1017689659 201-NBI4
178 ROBIN GONZALES 1193458660 103-NBI5
179 JENNIFER JO GRAHAM 1017688452 401-CNB3NBI3
180 GWEN ELLEN GRANZIN 1017846519 203-CNB3NBI5
181 LOLA HARRISON GRAY 1017955604 201-NBI4
182 BETHANY ANN GREEN 1021930028 201-NBI4
183 TIMOTHY WINSTON GREEN 1021879928 201-NBI4
184 HOLLIE CHRISTINE GRIEVE 1100699160 207-NBI5
185 BONNIE GRIFFITH 1017702626 110-CIS5
186 JOHN GRAHAM GRIFFITH 1017702635 110-CIS5
187 RICHARD WAYNE GROHMAN 1142439268 203
188 CYNTHIA ANN GROHMAN 1015551782 203
189 GERALDINE NOSEK GUADAGNO 1145303528 109
190 MICHAEL E GUADAGNO 1145227070 109
191 MARGARET MILES GUERRA 1050100455 406-CIS2
192 FRANK THOMAS GUIDAS JR 2176073326 205-GR
193 JUDITH GUIDAS 2176073361 205-GR
194 JANET FAY GUILLEN 1160542217 207-NBI5
195 VALERIA ACEVEDO GUTIERREZ 1134713092 207-CNB3NBI5
196 KEITH RODERICK HAIGHT 1155985763 203
197 RUTH AILEEN HAIGHT 1150502556 203
198 STEVE EDWARD HAIN 1017778833 401-CNB3NBI3
199 CYNTHIA JO HAIN 1025774952 401-CNB3NBI3
200 LANNY JOE HALL 1134762796 204-BULCIS5
201 DINAH MAY HALL 1134763177 204-BULCIS5
202 KARL MARION HANNER 1017849701 103-NBI5
203 SHANNON ELIZABETH HANZ 1017856660 103-NBI5
204 TIMOTHY DAVID HANZ 1017738580 103-NBI5
205 RUSSELL CURTIS HARDER 1102101661 401-CNB3NBI3
206 JULIANNE PEARL HARRELL 1145278859 103-CNB3NBI5
207 MICHAEL SHANE HARRELL 1060344468 103-CNB3NBI5
208 STEVE LEE HARRIS 1168621254 103-CNB3NBI5
209 MATTHEW ROSS HARRISON 1017994880 103-CNB3NBI5
210 FELIX BRADFORD HARRISON 1021324452 106
211 LINDA HARRIET HARRISON 1021156533 106
212 VERONICA MARY HAWK 1164585915 204-BULCIS5
213 AMBER DAWN HEITKAMP 1017621712 101-CNB3NBI3
214 JOAN HELMKE 1018127503 304
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215 COLETTE LANAE HENNEKE 1042392916 404-CIS2
216 LORETTA JAHN HENNINGTON 1066413227 208
217 JENNIFER KYLE HERNANDEZ 1177407024 303-NBI3
218 ERNESTO REYNALDO HERNANDEZ 1023820456 201-NBI4
219 NATHAN COLLIN HICKMAN 2134845537 101-CNB3NBI3
220 ADRIENNE KAY HICKMAN 1204865698 101-CNB3NBI3
221 MARTIN HENRY HILES 1179952862 201
222 FAY L HOFFMAN 1119912099 101-CNB3NBI3
223 SHARON DENISE HOLSTER 1141282246 401-CNB3NBI3
224 JAMES LUTHER HOLSTER 1172798473 401-CNB3NBI3
225 WILLIAM LUKE HOLT 2201115074 103-CNB3NBI5
226 DAVID ARMAND HUDDLESTON 1017887637 401-CNB3NBI3
227 MICHAEL ALAN HUEMOLLER 1017896587 302-NBI2
228 LINDSEY KAY HUEMOLLER 1009371903 302-NBI2
229 SUSAN HUMPHRIES 1017720818 101-CNB3NBI3
230 MELVIN A HUTZLER SR 1017661635 204-BULCIS5
231 JOSHUA WAYNE INGRAM 1178811051 203-NBI5
232 KRISTINA LYNN JACOBS 1101914426 308-NBI4
233 JAMES D JACOBS 1101856295 308-NBI4
234 JUDITH ANNE JAMES 1131820707 101-CNB3NBI3
235 MELANIE JANE JAMES 1011574238 105
236 LOUIS PARKER-TRAVIS JAMISON 1160478810 203-CNB3NBI5
237 TERESA JANETT JEFFERS 1023004361 103-NBI5
238 CHRISTINA RENEE JERGINS 1209126196 401-CNB3NBI3
239 BARBARA ANN JOHNSON 2190278715 103-CNB3NBI5
240 PETER FRED JOHNSON 1168305064 207-CNB3NBI5
241 ROBERT HOWARD JOHNSON 2190278727 103-CNB3NBI5
242 JANET LOUISE KADERLI 1017705485 201-NBI4
243 JOHN FREDERICK KADERLI 1018119669 201-NBI4
244 CLARENCE JEFFREY KAHLIG III 1064698477 101-CNB3NBI3
245 JENNIFER LYNN KAMMERER 1017989977 303-NBI3
246 SHARI BEST KASBERG 1017782039 203-NBI5
247 TODD ALAN KELLER 1020224245 401-CNB3NBI3
248 MARCIA LEE KELLY 1138646728 203-CNB3NBI5
249 ERIC CHARLES KENNEDY 1148368901 101-CNB3NBI3
250 JILL KATHERINE KERESZTURY 2143476669 201-NBI4
251 DIANE VANITA KERR 2147472151 103-CNB3NBI5
252 CHANDLER TRACE KIMBLE 1171111116 203-CNB3NBI5
253 ANNE MARIE KIMBLE 1180314930 203-CNB3NBI5
254 JANICE KAREN KINGSBURY 1029026975 407-CIS2
255 TIMOTHY MCLEAN KINGSBURY 1017703512 407-CIS2
256 DONNA JEAN KITTELSON 2204666681 101-CNB3NBI3
257 FRED LARIMORE KNEPP JR 1163182095 401-CNB3NBI3
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258 LESLIE ANN KNOWLTON 1178309669 102-BULCIS5
259 KATHLEEN SUE KOEGLE 1017710116 101-CNB3NBI3
260 TERRI RENEE KOHLEFFEL 1017805620 103-CNB3NBI5
261 CHRISTOPHER M KOHLEFFEL 1022322598 103-CNB3NBI5
262 LINDA MARIE KOSTANTENACO 1017663541 204-BULCIS5
263 SUZANNE G KRATZ 1018031773 102-CIS5
264 LARRY FRANK KRIPPENDORF JR 1202928740 207-NBI5
265 CHERLYN KRIVKA 1017701607 205-GR
266 LESLIE JEAN LAMMERS 1204194210 308-NBI4
267 CATHERINE CARTER LAND 1167323167 308-NBI4
268 MACEY ELIZABETH LAROCCA 2199965302 204-CIS5
269 VICTOR JOSEPH LAROCCA III 1191902413 204-CIS5
270 JASON MAGILL LEACH 1144285780 401-CNB3NBI3
271 AMY JO LEATHER 1164790645 101-CNB3NBI3
272 MICHAEL RAY LEATHER 1017859288 101-CNB3NBI3
273 JOHN CHARLES LEE 1104794111 402
274 WILLIAM TAYLOR LEE III 1017724642 308-NBI3
275 ELISABETH ILONA LEE 1104794124 402
276 JOYCE ANN LEE 1017988886 208
277 MARTIN COY LENARD 1031112311 202
278 ALDONA LIAUBA-DALEY 1148021111 108
279 MOLLY BEATRICE LIGHTSEY 1017985108 103-CNB3NBI5
280 DAVID BRYAN LILE JR 2121559666 203-NBI5
281 RITA MICHELLE LINCOLN 1017906391 101-CNB3NBI3
282 KRISTINA S LINDEMAN 1018141956 207-NBI5
283 CARROLL B LINDEMAN 1017665077 207-NBI5
284 ROSELYN J LISK 1017665152 101-CNB3NBI3
285 CHRISTINA MARIE LISK 1017708187 308-NBI3
286 SANDRA GLAVE LITCHFIELD 1081033287 408
287 MARGARET PRICE LIZARRAGA 1212601788 201-NBI4
288 LOUIE LIZARRAGA 1211466599 201-NBI4
289 ELLEN ANN LLOYD 1018167352 302-NBI2
290 JUSTIN ANDREW LOEHR 1150326207 201-NBI4
291 DONNA LYNNE LOWE 1089909349 403
292 DAVID RAY LOWE 1089845062 403
293 MICHAEL TRAVIS MACGILLIS 1176766936 101-CNB3NBI3
294 BRENDA KATHERINE MACGILLIS 1069342875 101-CNB3NBI3
295 JOHN PHILLIP MACLEAN 1173911134 303-NBI3
296 RAMISES ALFOJA MAMHOT 1207577350 201-NBI4
297 MARIAJOCELYN CRUZ MAMHOT 1217200242 201-NBI4
298 KENNETH ALLEN MAMMEL 1069143978 104
299 DEBRA JEAN MARBACH 1018136383 207-NBI5
300 JUDY ANN MARES 2170986508 101-CNB3NBI3
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301 PAUL MARES 2170986294 101-CNB3NBI3
302 TIMOTHY WAYNE MARLOW 1019054219 101-CNB3NBI3
303 MARY PATRICIA MARTIN 1017809594 207-NBI5
304 MICHAEL DAVID MARTIN 1114978283 303-NBI3
305 RANDALL PHILLIP MASCHEK 1026428840 205-GR
306 MARY AGNES MASSEY 2129074604 206
307 JAMES STAPLE MASSEY III 1020419090 206
308 JEREME SHAWN MATTHEWS 1163944192 101-CNB3NBI3
309 ALEXANDRA CLAIRE MCARTHUR 2137899814 103-CNB3NBI5
310 CARSON DIANNE MCCAFFERTY 2140290873 203-NBI5
311 GARY ALAN MCKEE 2134898103 208-BUL
312 LISA TYAN MCKINNEY 1020519375 401-CNB3NBI3
313 MICHAEL SCOTT MCKINNEY 1132024256 401-CNB3NBI3
314 MEGAN VIRGINIA MCLAIN 2147347860 203-NBI5
315 ALEXANDER JOHN MCLEOD JR 1192547809 208-BUL
316 TERRY WADE MECHLER 1017648795 101-CNB3NBI3
317 RACHEL B MEIER 2170625758 101-CNB3NBI3
318 THERESA KELLY MENDOZA 1167815102 105
319 ROBIN JULIE MERKIN 1149791375 101-CNB3NBI3
320 KAREN RISKE MICHALEC 1017753562 404-CIS2
321 DWIGHT B MICKLETHWAIT 1018117609 101-CNB3NBI3
322 MARTHA SEDAM MILIOS 1213725748 408
323 PAUL BARTON MILIOS 1213725846 408
324 CARRELL METZKE MILLER 1017904478 101-CNB3NBI3
325 MARIANNE WAGNER MINYARD 1118933885 203-CNB3NBI5
326 TRAVIS LEE MITCHELL 1204863655 308-NBI4
327 DONNA LEE MITCHELL 1018043420 308-NBI4
328 GILBERT MOLINA SR 1018159202 308-NBI4
329 MARY LOU MOLINA 1017645946 308-NBI4
330 PAULA MARIE MOLINA 1017716793 308-NBI4
331 HECTOR MOLINA 1017645933 308-NBI4
332 RICHARD ADAM MONTEMAYOR 2128576784 204-BULCIS5
333 JAMES THERON MORGAN 1142281237 205-GR
334 HOLLY C MULLINS 1017873404 308-NBI4
335 JOHN FREDERICK MULTHAUF 1021919222 204-CIS5
336 NICOLA HARVEY MUNDSCHAU 1022469248 406-CIS2
337 THOMAS EDMUND MUSCHALEK 1017778366 203-CNB3NBI5
338 MICHAEL THOMAS MYERS 1102104095 207-NBI5
339 BRODY TRAVIS MYERS 2204695778 207-NBI5
340 BROCK THOMAS MYERS 2204695750 207-NBI5
341 SHARON DELAYNE MYERS 2130855787 207-NBI5
342 FARIDE ARALY NASSER 2123249714 203-CNB3NBI5
343 JANETTE CAROL NEHLS 2175415684 204-BULCIS5
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344 DESIREE GONZALEZ NELSON 1069208081 106
345 DEBORAH SMITH NEUBAUER 1022225794 106
346 KATHERINE E NIKOLAI 2159831983 106
347 DOUGLAS J NIKOLAI 2159831996 106
348 MICHAEL DEAN NOAH 2169680666 107
349 VIRGINIA SUE NOLL 2147472167 103-CNB3NBI5
350 MELVIN NOLTE JR 1017705947 401-CNB3NBI3
351 SANDRA JEAN NOLTE 1017665650 401-CNB3NBI3
352 TRACEY MICHELLE NORRIS 1133392821 101-CNB3NBI3
353 CONNIE ELAINE OERTLI 1166267036 207-NBI5
354 BRIAN R OGG 1166221313 101-CNB3NBI3
355 LINDA MARION OLIVER 1017781287 105
356 MARGARET D OLIVIER 1122194955 107
357 ALEXANDRA FRANCES OLWELL 2139135442 206-CIS5
358 SHARON M OTOOLE 1025598607 101-CNB3NBI3
359 SHERRY ANN OTTINGER 1032529108 408
360 DONNIS EUGENE OTTINGER 1032528213 408
361 KAYLEE GRACE OTTO 2189366604 401-CNB3NBI3
362 DEBORAH ANN PANNABECKER 1191294530 203-NBI5
363 KEITH JON PANNABECKER 1191294405 203-NBI5
364 JUDITH ANN PANOZZO 1189544202 107
365 MARIAN KAIPONOHEA PARK 1180340679 205-GR
366 JACK EDWARD PARK 1180076604 205-GR
367 MARY ANNE PEINEMANN 1017771022 308-NBI4
368 DAWN MARIE PEREZ 1068583520 204-BULCIS5
369 DOMINIC ANTHONY PEREZ 1036956044 204-BULCIS5
370 ZACHARY JAMES PERKINS 2130702836 301-NBI4
371 RANDALL JOHAN PHILLIPS 1202472189 207-CNB3NBI5
372 BETTY CHAPMAN PICKARD 1202848830 402
373 KAYSA LEN PIERCE 1013946087 203-CNB3NBI5
374 JILL YVETTE POIRIER 1069496997 103-CNB3NBI5
375 MICHAEL JED POLAY 1146515554 203-CNB3NBI5
376 JANEY MAYES POLK 1154632390 103-NBI5
377 GREGORY AMANUEL PORTER 1169265507 206-BULCIS5
378 CHRISTOPHER WAYNE PORTWOOD 1021299729 101-CNB3NBI3
379 ANGELA GORCZYCA PORTWOOD 1007292590 101-CNB3NBI3
380 PENELOPE POTTER 1017821767 401-CNB3NBI3
381 ALDA BERRY POWERS 1017907194 101-CNB3NBI3
382 BENJAMIN ROSS PRATT 1101825077 207-CNB3NBI5
383 DEBORAH BOBBISH PRESTON 1065962771 205-GR
384 JULIE BIRDSALL QUIGLEY 1101957675 101-CNB3NBI3
385 CLAUDE MERLE QUIGLEY III 1101957681 101-CNB3NBI3
386 JEREMY DAVID RADER 1017879968 302-NBI1
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387 GERALD EDWARD RADERSTORF JR 1017747214 207-NBI5
388 DARLENE ANN RADERSTORF 1017747205 207-NBI5
389 MICHAEL DAVID RAINOSEK 1022395058 404-CIS2
390 DEBORAH ANN RANDALL-HLUBEK 1017966957 205-GR
391 KATY NICOLE RATLIFF 1155960603 103-CNB3NBI5
392 BRANDON MATHEW RIDDLE 1067202417 203-CNB3NBI5
393 COLETTE LOUISE RIDDLE 1163067117 203-CNB3NBI5
394 JENNIFER SHAWN ROBERTS 1130342593 203-CNB3NBI5
395 JEFFREY DEAN ROBINSON 1017678326 302-NBI1
396 ELIZABETH SOCORRO ROCHIN 1018137762 203-NBI5
397 DWAYNE LEE ROLNIAK 1096686677 107
398 FELIX ROLON 2130764273 103-CNB3NBI5
399 PATRICIA NISBET ROLON 1203247200 103-CNB3NBI5
400 MICHAEL J ROMANO 1174410325 402
401 MARTHA ROMANO 1158478798 402
402 MAUDE EVELYN ROSSI 1018895500 102-CIS5
403 RONALD ANTHONY ROSSI 1019078173 102-CIS5
404 JOE RODNEY ROWTON 1017826421 109
405 JAMEY DEE ROY 1179420765 406-CIS2
406 RICHARD NORMAN ROY 1179420777 406-CIS2
407 LACEY LYN ROZNOVSKY 1064995505 406-CIS2
408 MAX RICHARD RUMELHART 1017840020 101-CNB3NBI3
409 MICHAEL RANDALL RUSH 1155283023 401-CNB3NBI3
410 KRISTIN FALLEN RUSH 1155283006 401-CNB3NBI3
411 KELLY ANN RUST 1061020005 201-NBI4
412 JANET ELLIS RYAN 1175931826 408
413 LISA ANNE SACCO 1018165009 207-NBI5
414 DALE L SADLER 1059970522 101-CNB3NBI3
415 CELESTE ALBRECHT SALGE 1017651533 103-NBI5
416 JOSHUA RAY SALGE 1017925341 103-CNB3NBI5
417 VIOLET ELIZABETH SANDERS 1017744411 101-CNB3NBI3
418 RANDOLPH KENT SANDERS 1017746007 101-CNB3NBI3
419 PAMELA JEANNE SCHEIBLE 1206044658 108
420 GORDON KENNETH SCHEIBLE 1218884510 108
421 ADAM WHITNEY SCHEXNAYDER 1034659355 404-CIS2
422 HELEN A SCHIEVELBEIN 1066377138 206-CIS5
423 WILLIAM RUSSELL SCHILLER 1177688665 401-CNB3NBI3
424 KRISTI BETH SCHINDLER 1018273611 101-CNB3NBI3
425 RAYLON LEE SCHLUEDER 1017747455 204-CIS5
426 ALLEN LEE SCHMIDT 1091407861 207-NBI5
427 CHERYL LYNN SCHMIDT 1091407874 207-NBI5
428 AARON THOMAS SCHOENFELD 1221670339 406-CIS2
429 GORDON A SCHOTT 1113825505 303-NBI3
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430 HEATHER MCKAY SCHRAEDER 1018578710 103-NBI5
431 CHAD AVERY SCHRAEDER 1018453528 103-NBI5
432 JINA VIRGINIA SCHRAMM 1066348978 101-CNB3NBI3
433 JERALD NATHAN SCHROEDER 1017762713 401-CNB3NBI3
434 SUSAN KAY SCHUMANN 1103238417 101-CNB3NBI3
435 SANDRA SERRANO-FLORES 1022338141 401-CNB3NBI3
436 AMY NELSON SHARP 1041222435 301-NBI4
437 SARAH WOODWARD SHEA 1017816731 203-CNB3NBI5
438 CHRISTOPHER LEE SHEARER 1147301948 101-CNB3NBI3
439 DAVID JOHN SHUTAK 1180501783 203
440 CATHERINE MARY SHUTAK 1195935676 203
441 ARLEEN FRANCES SIMBRO 2173507973 207-CNB3NBI5
442 DALE DEAN SIMBRO 2173511950 207-CNB3NBI5
443 JACQUELYN MARIE SIMMONDS 1068081299 302-NBI2
444 MICHAEL BRADFORD SINGLETON 1102821616 101-CNB3NBI3
445 CASSANDRA LAWSON SMALL 1150842708 205-GR
446 DOUGLAS RAY SMALL 1067890328 205-GR
447 AMANDA JOY SMART 1021171578 101-CNB3NBI3
448 GREG WILLIAM SMILEY 1092110328 208-BUL
449 LARRY E SMITH 1017679754 203-CNB3NBI5
450 GAYLYNN D SMITH 1017679720 203-CNB3NBI5
451 ARLETA DOROTHY SMITH 2144342606 203-CNB3NBI5
452 CARRIE LEA SOELL 1019004487 101-CNB3NBI3
453 HARVEY LEE SOELL 1017765867 101-CNB3NBI3
454 MACY JO SOUSER 2147208342 101-CNB3NBI3
455 JAYCENE RAE STAFFEL 1017875335 204-CIS5
456 GWENDOLYN BROWN STERNBERG 1103196829 403
457 FREDERICK GONZALEZ STOCKWELL 1018131613 103-CNB3NBI5
458 DONALD LEE STONE 1068613719 205-GR
459 DENISE ELIZABETH STOUT 1017737922 204-BULCIS5
460 PHILLIP CHARLES STRICKLAND 1016726178 102
461 KIMBERLY GRAU TALLEY 1132241602 404-CIS2
462 AUSTIN BATES TALLEY 1131457460 404-CIS2
463 JANA CHAFIN TAVAREZ 1017818366 207-NBI5
464 HIRAM TAVAREZ JR 1017818378 207-NBI5
465 TERI ANN TAYLOR 1017714259 404-CIS2
466 DAVID ALAN TAYLOR 1018157454 404-CIS2
467 ERICA DERAE TAYLOR 1069095034 206-CIS5
468 ELLEN LOUISE THEIS 1173400077 401-CIS2
469 GEORGE LAWRENCE THOMPSON 1145044240 205-GR
470 JAMES WADE TIPTON 1202557117 201-NBI4
471 CHESNEY TIDWELL TOMPKINS 1026464229 103-CNB3NBI5
472 BARBARA SCHMIDT TUCH 1017731950 101-CNB3NBI3
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473 RYAN JEFFREY TUCKER 1071797815 204-BULCIS5
474 THOMAS EDWARD TUMLINSON 1204194186 308-NBI4
475 LYNDA SUE TURNER 1113346149 203-CNB3NBI5
476 DION MARIE TURNER 1203752781 101-CNB3NBI3
477 WILLIAM JOSEPH TURNER 1113354497 203-CNB3NBI5
478 LISA ADRIANA URIBE 2174555015 206-BULCIS5
479 PATRICIA O VANN 1017717670 101-CNB3NBI3
480 ROXI LYN VANSTORY 1017748134 401-CNB3NBI3
481 CORRINE GENEVA VARVEL 1070000616 302-NBI2
482 VINCENT VELEZ 1017753641 401-NBI3
483 KATE LAUREN VILLANUEVA 2150809251 304-LDW
484 MARC SHANE VILLANUEVA 1186038071 304-LDW
485 DEVIN LAMAR WALKER 1182707669 109
486 JESSICA LEANN WALSHAK 1148602395 401-NBI3
487 JAREN BRET WALSHAK 2201787645 401-CNB3NBI3
488 PHYLLIS WALTHER 1016043965 401-CNB3NBI3
489 CLARA BEATRICE WARD 1146598495 101-CNB3NBI3
490 DAVID CLARK WARD 1059620449 101-CNB3NBI3
491 DEBY LYNN WARREN 1023295676 302-NBI1
492 FRANK GRAHAM WATSON 1179652887 101-CNB3NBI3
493 KEVIN LEE WERSTERFER 1017853204 103-NBI5
494 KIMBER LEE WILKINS 1193425534 101-CNB3NBI3
495 COLLEEN P WILLARD 1017683691 101-CNB3NBI3
496 FRED B WILLARD 1018119863 101-CNB3NBI3
497 BILLY RAY WILSON 1017700599 401-CNB3NBI3
498 SANDRA FARRIS WILSON 1017700228 401-CNB3NBI3
499 PATTY A WILSON 1069969829 403
500 AMY MICHELLE WIMBERLY 1016648304 204-BULCIS5
501 BRENT KEANE WINKLER 1017848231 204-BULCIS5
502 JENNIFER NICHOLE WINN 2185507367 206-BULCIS5
503 WILLIAM GEORGE WISSMANN 1017674675 205-GR
504 RONALD C WOGULIS 1018044351 204-BULCIS5
505 ROBERT GLENN WOLFF 2127954144 207-NBI5
506 PATRICIA SUE WOLFF 2127954137 207-NBI5
507 KYLE SANDERS WOODLAND 1064948076 401-CNB3NBI3
508 CONNIE P WORLEY 1017684364 101-CNB3NBI3
509 JO ANN KUDELKA YATES 1017684215 101-CNB3NBI3
510 JAMIE LYNNE YOUNG 1183231010 203-NBI5
511 GLEN MICHAEL YOUNG 1184435678 203-NBI5
512 EDWARD MARK ZASTAWNY 1069505595 407-CIS2
513 DONNA D ZASTAWNY 1069491219 407-CIS2
514 MARIA GUADALUPE ZAYAS 1152642701 102-CIS5
515 CHRISTINA ROSE ZEDAKER 1211032524 204-BULCIS5
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516 ENID CLAIRE ZIPP 1136366625 101-CNB3NBI3
517 HELEN KYPFER ZIPP 1017684412 101-CNB3NBI3
518 KATE ELIZABETH ZORA 1033797551 103-CNB3NBI5
519 DOVEY JOSEPHINE ZUNKER 1173641180 106
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